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CH CPSA
Scores by Class / Category

Club : Atkin Grant & Lang SG Competition : CPSA Registered Shoot February 2024
Discipline : ESP Date : 23/02/2024 09:00 - 23/02/2024 17:00
AA
Layout 1
Stand 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 910
Round/ 1/ 2/ 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Targets| 10, 8 8 8 8 8 10 8 8 8 8 8
# T/0 |[Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Jack Lovick |[EE110965 AA Senior 10/ 8 7 8 8 8 10 5 8 8 8 8 96/ 100
Mens
2 Justin EE118044 AA Senior 10 8 6 8 7 6/ 9 8 7 8 8 8 93/ 100
Firman Mens
3 Paul Lovick |[EE87112 AA Veteran | 10, 8 6 7 8 5 10 7 7 8 8 8/ 92/ 100
Mens
4 Ben Walker EE133625 AA Senior 10 8/ 8 8 6 4 10 8/ 7 6/ 8 8 91/ 100
Mens
5= Doug EE125619 AA Senior 9 8 4 8 8 5 9 8 7 8 8 8 90/ 100
Thompson Mens
5= Paul Cooper EE106295 AA Veteran | 10, 8 6 7 8 6/ 10 7 5 8 8 7/ 90/ 100
Mens
7= Julian EE86511 AA Senior 100 8 6 7 8 6/ 8 8 6 6 8 8 89/ 100
Freeman Mens
7= Tom Webb |EE143751 AA Senior 10 8 8 7 7 6/ 7 8 5 8 8 7 89/ 100
Mens
9= |Yes Mark EE46190 |AA Veteran | 10| 7 5 7 8 7, 9 7 7/ 7 8 6 88/ 100
O'Dowd Mens
9= Michael EE140598 AA Senior 9 8 6 8 8 310 7 6/ 8 8 7 88/ 100
Smith Mens
11 William EE111458 AA Senior 8 8 6 8 8 6 9 7 6/ 6 8 7 87/ 100
Hewland Mens

12= |Yes |Clive Scase |[EE122193 |AA Senior 10 7| 5 7 7 5 9 4/ 8 8 8 8 86/ 100
Mens
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14=

16=

16=

16=

16=

16=

21

22

23=

23=

23= Yes

23=

27

Kjetil
Bogstad
Callum
Jarvis
William
Haupt
Chris
Sumner
Neil Smith

Nigel
Jeffery
Rob
Reynolds
Robert
Humphreys
Brian
Dunbavin
Callum
Noble
Andrew
Clifton
Luke
Mortimer
Richard
Baker
Stephen
Bowe
David
Kempley

EE142003

EE140943

EE123357

EE88963

EE104756

EE133640

EE35542

EE19302

EE84275

EE142293

EE73876

EE141168

EE108393

EE125410

EE87054

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

86 /
85 /
85 /
84 /
84 /
84 /
84 /
84 /
83/
81/
79/
79/
79/
79/

51/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

60

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

A
Layout 1
Stand 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 910
Round| 1| 2| 3/ 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Targets| 10| 8/ 8 8 8 8 10 8 8 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= Dean Cann WW3197 |A* Senior 10/ 8 6 7 8 5 10 8 6 7 8 7 90/ 100
Mens
1= Tony Woodrow EE139537 A Senior 9 7 5 8 7 6 10 8 6 8 8 8 90/ 100
Mens
3 Wayne Parker EE139534 A Senior 9 6 4 7 8 6 10 7/ 8 8 8/ 8 89/ 100
Mens
4= |Yes Fred Burnell EE108107 |A Veteran 9 8 5 8 5 7 9 8 5 7 8 8 87/ 100
Mens
4= Mark Burrows EE128942 |A Veteran | 10, 8 5 8 8 6/ 10 5 7 6 8 6/ 87/ 100
Mens
6 Benjamin Jordan |EE144586 A Colt 9 8 5 8 8 5 9 8 5 7 8 6 86/ 100
Mens
7= Colin Burrows EE122607 A Veteran 8 8 6 7/ 7 3 10 6/ 8 8 8 6 85/ 100
Mens
7= Michael Page EE122682 A Veteran 8 7 4 7,6 7 9 8 5 8 8 8 85/ 100
Mens
9= Connor Hodson EE143574 |A Junior 9 6 5 8 6 7 8 8 7 6 8 6 84/ 100
Mens
9= John Robbins EE133689 A Veteran 7/ 8 6/ 7 7/ 6 10 6 4 7 8 8 84/ 100
Mens
9= Paul Burrows EE125607 A Senior 10/ 7/ 5 8 6/ 51 9 7 5 7 8 7 84/ 100
Mens
9= Sean Hopper EE126277 A Veteran | 10, 7 7 6 6 4 9 5 6 8 8 8 84/ 100
Mens
13 |Yes Stephen Lawrence EE129951 A Veteran 9 8 7 6/ 8 6 8 5 4 7 8 7 83/ 100
Mens
14= |Yes |Alex Higgs EE125603 |A Veteran | 9/ 6 7 5 8 6 8 6 7 5 8 6 81/ 100
Mens
14= Becky Clifton EE127058 |A Senior 8 7 7 6 7 510 7 3 8 8 5 81/ 100
Ladies

14= |Yes Darren Wicklow EE143624 A Senior 9 7 4 7/ 7 4 10 7, 6, 8 7/ 5 81/ 100
Mens
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14=

19 Yes

20=

20=

20=

23=

23=

23=

26=

26=

28=

28= Yes

28=

31= |Yes

31=

31=

31=

35= Yes

35= |Yes

Peter Woodliffe-
Thomas

Stuart Taylor
Ray Janes

Brian Davies
Juan Pedro
Martinez-Barbera
Trevor Hearn
Chris Brown
David Hallybone
Malcolm Jenkins
Nick Moss
Stephen Francis
Alan London
James Mcalevey
Richard Flint
Chris Mulhall
Dean Quince
Michael Fryer
Samuel
Scotchings

Alen Robinson

Rob Wilson

EE129540

EE85402

EE88843

EE104511

EE107403

EE37612

EE140288

EE110109

EE709

EE114600

EE95598

EE67762

EE112818

EE47397

EE110240

EE110569

EE39268

EE139450

EE96426

EE136693

Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

10

10

81/
81/
79/
78 /
78 /
78 /
77 /
77 /
77 /
76 /
76 /
75/
75/
75/
74 /
74 /
74 /
74 /
73/

73/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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35=
38= |Yes
38= |Yes
38=
41= |Yes
41= Yes
43

Ron Salmon
Alan Meager
Dave Bignell
Moya Cherwayko
Barry Mann
Stephen

Blanchard
Philip Moran

EE54611

EE134975

EE35980

EE139653

EE123527

EE145106

EE71595

Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens

73/
70/
70/
70/
69 /
69/

63/

100

92

100

100

100

100

92

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

B
Layout 1
Stand 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Round| 1/ 2/ 3 4 5 6/ 7 8/ 9/ 10 11 12
Targets| 10/ 8/ 8 8 8 8 10 8 8 8 8/ 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Jordan Gillies |[EE122187 B* Senior 8 8 3 7/ 7 6 10 8/ 5 7/ 8 8 85/ 100
Mens
2 Yes M Parsons B* Senior 10 8 3/ 8 6 4 9 8 5 7/ 8 7 83/ 100
Mens
3= Colin Meeks |EE100106 B Senior 9 7 4 8 6 5 8 7/ 5 7 8 7 81/ 100
Mens
3= Mark Baldock |[EE137560 B Senior 8 6 6 8 7 5 8 6/ 5 8 8 6 81/ 100
Mens
5 Dennis Pettitt |[EE2009 B Veteran | 10| 6, 7| 6 6/ 1 10/ 4 7 8 8 7 80/ 100
Mens
6= |Yes |Christopher |EE73943 |B Senior 8 8 1 7 8 6/ 8 7 4 7/ 8 7 79/ 100
Balham Mens
6= |Yes [Craig Colton |EE128000 B Veteran 8 7 3 7 8 3 7 8 5 8 8 7 79/ 100
Mens
6= Marcus Went |EE67734 B Veteran 6 5 7 6 7 510 4 6 8 8 7/ 79/ 100
Mens
6= Robert Francis EE90499 B Veteran 6/ 7 5 6 7 5 9 8 5 7 8 6 79/ 100
Mens
10= David Nester |EE144583 |B Senior 8 7 4 5 8 310 7/, 7 6/ 7 6 78/ 100
Mens
10= Paul Heard EE29324 B Veteran 8 8 7 5 5 4 9 7 4 7/ 8 6 78/ 100
Mens
10= Zoe Bruce EE131101 B Senior 7/ 7 3/ 7 8 4 9 6 6 8 8 5 78/ 100
Ladies
13= |Yes |Adrian Foster [EE139341 B Senior 6 7 6 7 8 6 9 8 3 6 7 4 77/ 100
Mens
13= David Bennett |[EE99413 |B Senior 7 7/ 2/ 8 7/ 5 8 7/ 3/ 8 8 7 77/ 100
Mens
13= |Yes Stephen EE73910 B Veteran | 6 8 4 8 3 4 100 7 4 8 8 7/ 77/ 100
Murphy Mens
16 Guy Watson |EE88677 B Senior 10 7 6/ 5 1 6 8 6/ 6 5 8 7 75/ 100

Mens
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17=

17=

17=

22=

22=

22=

22=

28

29=

29=

31=

31=

33=

33=

33=

36=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Jennifer Baker|EE130780

John
Quartermaine
Julius Bates

Paul Walker

Peter
Humphreys
Adam Holmes

Kevin Fairey

Patrick
Mclauchlan
Peter Brown

Richard
Dumpleton
Trevor Sharp

Chris Osborn

Christine
Atkinson
Stephen
Brownsell
David Gale

Nicholas
Warmington
Christine
Robinson
Justin Doyle

Terry Harris

Gary Wright

EE130499

EE143413

EE117074

EE22668

EE129281

EE128264

EE10387

EE40071

EE129280

EE103903

EE125129

EE118762

EE143685

EE27617

EE131224

EE100283

EE144631

EE66730

EE131233

Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens

7

10

10

74/
74/
74/
74/
74/
73/
73/
73/
73/
73/
73/
72/
71/
71/
70/
70/
69 /
69 /
69 /

68 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

36= |Yes Guy Rudd EE133800 B Senior 9 8 2/ 5 7 4 7/ 4 3/ 8 8 3 68/ 100

Mens

36= |Yes Robert Parry |EE104514 B Veteran | 10, 6, 2. 6 4 2 8 8 2 8 7 5 68/ 100
Mens

39= |Yes |Christopher EE73188 |B Veteran 6 6 3 5 6 5 5 7 4 8 8 4 67/ 100
White Mens

39= Donna Moran |EE122001 B Veteran 7 5 4, 5 7 4 7/ 6/ 2/ 7 7 6 67/ 100
Ladies

39= Jamie Whitton EE131275 B Senior 6/ 8 1 7 4 3 7 7 6 8 6 4 67/ 100
Mens

39= Pip Bayley EE121351 B Veteran | 9 6 4 5 5 4 7/ 7 2 7 5 6| 67/ 100
Mens

39= Robert EE131962 B Veteran 6 5 4 6/ 6 2 8 6/ 5 7 8 4 67/ 100
Chamberlain Mens

44= Yes |David Reading EE111056 B Veteran 8 4 3 7 4 3 9 7/ 4 3 8 6 66/ 100
Mens

44= Yes |Gary Parsons EE139625 B Senior 6/ 8 2 5 5 3 9 7 2 8 8 3 66/ 100
Mens

44= Jane Bennett |[EE1969 B Senior 8 4 2 6 5 2 7 7 4 6 7 8 66/ 100
Ladies

44= Yes |John Spafford EE101014 B Veteran 8 8 3 5 6 1 6 7/ 5 5 7 5 66/ 100
Mens

48= Kevin Walsh |EE106527 B Veteran 7/ 7 4/ 6 3] 3 9 5 1 7 8 5 65/ 100
Mens

48= Yes |Tracey EE121439 B Senior 8 6 2 7/ 4 2 6/ 6/ 3 7 8 6/ 65/ 100
Sizeland Ladies

50 Brian Taylor |EE107159 B Veteran | 6 8 1 7 4 1 8 4 3 8 8 5 63/ 100
Mens

51= |Yes |Leslie Fogg EE55549 B Veteran 6/ 6 3 6 7 3 4 5 2 6/ 6 7 61/ 100
Mens

51= Yes Neil Hogg EE136649 B Veteran 6 7 3 4 4 2 5 6/ 5 7/ 7 5 61/ 100
Mens

53 Robert Young EE321 B Senior 7/ 6 2/ 4 7/ 4 3] 8 4 4 5 5 59/ 100
Mens

54 Yes James Ogden EE138422 B Senior 7' 5/ 3/ 5 4 4 7 6 0 7 6 4 58/ 100
Mens
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/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

C
Layout 1
Stand 1 2 3/ 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Round| 1/ 2/ 3 4 5 6/ 7 8/ 9/10 11 12
Targets| 10| 8/ 8 8 8 8 10 8 8 8 8/ 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Yes Keith Walton |EE44095 |C* Veteran 9 7 8 4 9 3/ 8 8 6 80/ 100
Mens
2 Thomas EE148446 |C Senior 7 8 8 4 8 5 5 8 7 78/ 100
Greenhow Mens
3 James Heeley EE143320 C Senior 7 6 5 4 8 4 8 8 5 76/ 100
Mens
4 Yes Amy Shores EE143391 C Senior 8 8 5 6 7 3 7 8 7/ 75/ 100
Ladies
5 Stephen EE71206 |C Veteran | 10 7 4 3 5 5 8 8 4 71/ 100
Coningsby Mens
6= |Yes Dave Boys EE142564 C Veteran | 4 6/ 4 3| 9 4 6 8 7 70/ 100
Mens
6= Steve Page EE129680 C Senior 8 75 3 9 57 6 7 70/ 100
Mens
8 Yes Christopher EE129373 |C Veteran 8 7 6 4 5 2 8 7 5 69/ 100
Newman Mens
9 William EE123137 |C Veteran 8 7 5 3 6 4 8 7/ 5 68/ 100
Burrows Mens
10= Graham Card |EE105373 |C Veteran 6 8 4 4 9 3] 5 5 5 67/ 100
Mens
10= Jordan EE142629 C Senior 7 6/ 3 4 7 3/ 8 7 8 67/ 100
Brooking Ladies
10= Simon EE145905 C Veteran 7 5/ 7 5 4 5/ 8 8 5 67/ 100
Shoreman Mens
13= Simon EE149714 C* Senior 8 5 4 1/ 9 3] 7 8 4 66/ 100
Geraghty Mens
13= Stephen EE98796 |C Veteran | 8 5 6 0 4 4 8 8 8 66/ 100
Bovington Mens
15= |Yes |Giovanni EE123968 C Veteran 3 8 6 4 8 3] 7 8 2 64/ 100
Falletta Mens
15= |Yes |I Defoe Cx* Senior 6 5/ 6 4 9 2| 7 8 4 64/ 100

Mens
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15

15

19

19

21

22

23

24

24

26

27

27

29

29

31

31

33

34

35

36

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

John Eagleson |[EE104205
Mark Vyse EE131997
Charlie EE145718
Edwards

David Williams EE130782
N Armstrong
Jim Grant EES0057

Isabel Denney- EE143137
Foster

Andrew Brewer |EE144455
Denis Leahy EE129282
M Armstrong

Francis Lyte EE134380
Harry EE147210
Appleford

G Elliott

Pieter Le Roux |[EE123158
Liz Stevenson |EE149095
Matthew EE143696
Donoghue

Steven Buckley EE149005
Phillip EE87108
Thompson

Keith Hunt EE147707

Benjamin EE139748
Collins

C

C

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens

64 /
64 /
63/
63/
62/
61/
60 /
59/
59/
57/
55/
55/
54 /
54/
53/
53/
51/
50/
49 /

48 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Py
)
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
36= Karen EE145904 C Senior 8 4 4 7/ 4 0 0 3| 4 2/ 7 5 48/ 100
Shoreman Ladies
36= Mark Radley EE129705 C Veteran | 4| 5 1/ 7 7/ 1 4/ 2 1 5 8 3 48/ 100
Mens
39= Steven Cox EE149500 C Veteran | 4| 6, 1| 3 5 4 2/ 4 2/ 6 5 5 47/ 100
Mens
39= Victoria Francis EE147128 C Senior 3] 6 6/ 6 2/ 2 3 6 1 1 8 3 47/ 100
Ladies
41 Yes |Joe England C* Senior 3 4 1/ 3 3| 2 7/ 2 2 7 5 6 45/ 100
Mens
42 |Yes |P Chatterjee C* Senior 6/ 3] 20 5 5 2 2 3 2 4 4 4 42/ 100

Mens
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Colt
Layout
Stand
Round| 1
Targets| 10

# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat

1 Benjamin EE144586 (A Colt 9

Jordan

Mens

@ N

o ~N

Ul W

[e<B{e )R

O N wu»

1
7 8 910
9/ 10/ 11 12
8 8 8 8

Total
5 7/ 8 6 86/ 100
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/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Junior

#

[E

T/0 Name

CPSA

Layout
Stand
Round

1

Targets| 10

Class |Cat

Connor |EE143574 A Junior

Hodson

Mens

9

QO N

o h

U w

(el NE S

O N u»

(e B3R N]

Total
6/ 8 6 84/ 100
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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Ladies
# T/0
1

2

3 Yes
4 Yes
5

6

7 Yes
8=

8=

10

11 Yes
12 Yes
13 Yes
14

15

16

Name CPSA
Becky Clifton |EE127058
Zoe Bruce EE131101
Amy Shores EE143391
Jennifer Baker EE130780
Christine EE118762
Atkinson

Moya EE139653
Cherwayko

Christine EE100283
Robinson

Donna Moran |EE122001
Jordan EE142629
Brooking

Jane Bennett |EE1969
Tracey EE121439
Sizeland

N Armstrong

Isabel Denney- EE143137
Foster

Liz Stevenson |EE149095
Karen EE145904
Shoreman

Victoria Francis EE147128

Layout
Stand
Round| 1
Targets| 10

Class |Cat

A Senior 8
Ladies

B Senior 7
Ladies

C Senior 8
Ladies

B Senior 7
Ladies

B Senior 8
Ladies

A Senior 7
Ladies

B Veteran 9
Ladies

B Veteran 7
Ladies

C Senior 7
Ladies

B Senior 8
Ladies

B Senior 8
Ladies

C* Senior 6
Ladies

C Senior 8
Ladies

C Senior 7
Ladies

C Senior 8
Ladies

C Senior 3

Ladies

N | =

N

o b

Ul W

0 0 O

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>
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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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D
-\ CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Mens

T/0

Ll <5

14= |Yes

Name
Jack Lovick

Justin Firman
Paul Lovick
Ben Walker
Dean Cann
Doug Thompson
Paul Cooper
Tony Woodrow
Julian Freeman
Tom Webb
Wayne Parker
Mark O'Dowd
Michael Smith
Fred Burnell
Mark Burrows

William Hewland

CPSA
EE110965

EE118044

EE87112

EE133625

WWwW3197

EE125619

EE106295

EE139537

EE86511

EE143751

EE139534

EE46190

EE140598

EE108107

EE128942

EE111458

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
Class |Cat
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AA Veteran
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
A* Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AA Veteran
Mens
A Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens
AA Veteran
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
A Veteran
Mens
A Veteran
Mens
AA Senior

Mens

1
10

10

10

10

10

10

9

10

9

10

10

9

10

10

N =

o h~N

U w

(el NEN

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

[e<Ji\o2RN]

8

9

1
10

10| 11 12

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

Total

96 /
93/
92/
91/
90 /
90 /
90/
90 /
89/
89/
89/
88/
88 /
87/
87/

87/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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17= Benjamin Jordan |EE144586
17= |Yes |Clive Scase EE122193
17= Kjetil Bogstad EE142003
20= Callum Jarvis EE140943
20= Colin Burrows EE122607
20= Jordan Gillies EE122187
20= Michael Page EE122682
20= William Haupt EE123357
25= Chris Sumner EE88963

25= Connor Hodson EE143574
25= John Robbins EE133689
25= Neil Smith EE104756
25= Nigel Jeffery EE133640
25= Paul Burrows EE125607
25= Rob Reynolds EE35542

25= Robert Humphreys EE19302

25= Sean Hopper EE126277
34= Brian Dunbavin EE84275

34= |Yes |M Parsons

34= |Yes Stephen Lawrence EE129951

A

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

A

Colt
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

86 /
86 /
86 /
85 /
85 /
85 /
85 /
85 /
84 /
84 /
84 /
84 /
84 /
84 /
84 /
84 /
84 /
83/
83/

83/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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37= |Yes

44= |Yes

46= |Yes

46= |Yes

46= |Yes

46= |Yes

Alex Higgs
Callum Noble
Colin Meeks
Darren Wicklow
Mark Baldock
Peter Woodliffe-
Thomas

Stuart Taylor
Dennis Pettitt
Keith Walton
Andrew Clifton
Christopher
Balham

Craig Colton
Luke Mortimer
Marcus Went
Ray Janes
Richard Baker
Robert Francis
Stephen Bowe

Brian Davies

David Nester

EE125603

EE142293

EE100106

EE143624

EE137560

EE129540

EE85402

EE2009

EE44095

EE73876

EE73943

EE128000

EE141168

EE67734

EE88843

EE108393

EE90499

EE125410

EE104511

EE144583

AA

C*

AA

AA

AA

Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

81/
81/
81/
81/
81/
81/
81/
80/
80 /
79/
79/
79/
79/
79/
79/
79/
79/
79/
78 /

78 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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55= Juan Pedro
Martinez-Barbera

55= Paul Heard

55= Thomas Greenhow

55= Trevor Hearn

61= |Yes Adrian Foster

61= Chris Brown

61= David Bennett

61= David Hallybone

61= Malcolm Jenkins

61= |Yes |Stephen Murphy

67= James Heeley

67= Nick Moss

67= Stephen Francis

70= Alan London

70= Guy Watson

70= |Yes |James Mcalevey
70= Richard Flint
74= Yes |Chris Mulhall
74= Dean Quince

74= |Yes John
Quartermaine

EE107403

EE29324

EE148446

EE37612

EE139341

EE140288

EE99413

EE110109

EE709

EE73910

EE143320

EE114600

EE95598

EE67762

EE88677

EE112818

EE47397

EE110240

EE110569

EE130499

Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

78 /
78/
78 /
78/
77/
77/
77/
77/
77/
77/
76 /
76 /
76 /
75/
75/
75/
75/
74/
74/

74/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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74=

74=

74=

74=

82=

82=

82=

82=

82=

82=

82=

82=

82=

91

92=

92=

94=

94=

94=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Julius Bates
Michael Fryer

Paul Walker

Peter Humphreys

Samuel
Scotchings
Adam Holmes
Alen Robinson

Kevin Fairey

Patrick Mclauchlan

Peter Brown
Richard
Dumpleton
Rob Wilson
Ron Salmon

Trevor Sharp

Chris Osborn

Stephen Brownsell

Stephen
Coningsby
Alan Meager
Dave Bignell

Dave Boys

EE143413

EE39268

EE117074

EE22668

EE139450

EE129281

EE96426

EE128264

EE10387

EE40071

EE129280

EE136693

EE54611

EE103903

EE125129

EE143685

EE71206

EE134975

EE35980

EE142564

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

10

74/
74/
74/
74/
74/
73/
73/
73/
73/
73/
73/
73/
73/
73/
72/
71/
71/
70/
70/

70/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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100

100
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94=

94=

100=

100=

100=

100=

100=

105=

105=

105=

105=

109=

109=

109=

109=

109=

109=

115=

115=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

David Gale
Nicholas
Warmington
Steve Page
Barry Mann
Christopher
Newman

Justin Doyle
Stephen
Blanchard

Terry Harris
Gary Wright
Guy Rudd
Robert Parry
William Burrows
Christopher White
Graham Card
Jamie Whitton
Pip Bayley
Robert
Chamberlain
Simon Shoreman

David Reading

Gary Parsons

EE27617

EE131224

EE129680

EE123527

EE129373

EE144631

EE145106

EE66730

EE131233

EE133800

EE104514

EE123137

EE73188

EE105373

EE131275

EE121351

EE131962

EE145905

EE111056

EE139625

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens

70/
70/
70/
69 /
69 /
69 /
69 /
69 /
68 /
68 /
68 /
68 /
67/
67/
67/
67/
67/
67/
66 /

66 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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115=

115=

115=

120

121=

121=

121=

121=

125=

125=

125=

125=

129=

129=

129=

132=

132=

132=

135

136

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

John Spafford
Simon Geraghty
Stephen
Bovington

Kevin Walsh
Giovanni Falletta
I Defoe

John Eagleson
Mark Vyse

Brian Taylor
Charlie Edwards
David Williams
Philip Moran
Jim Grant

Leslie Fogg

Neil Hogg
Andrew Brewer
Denis Leahy
Robert Young

James Ogden

M Armstrong

EE101014

EE149714

EE98796

EE106527

EE123968

EE104205

EE131997

EE107159

EE145718

EE130782

EE71595

EE90057

EE55549

EE136649

EE144455

EE129282

EE321

EE138422

B

C*

C

B

C*

C*

C*

C*

Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens

66 /
66 /
66 /
65 /
64 /
64 /
64 /
64 /
63/
63/
63/
63/
61/
61/
61/
59 /
59 /
59 /
58 /

57/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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137=

137=

139=

139=

141

142=

142=

144

145

146=

146=

148

149

150

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Francis Lyte
Harry Appleford
G Elliott

Pieter Le Roux
Matthew
Donoghue
David Kempley
Steven Buckley
Phillip Thompson
Keith Hunt
Benjamin Collins
Mark Radley
Steven Cox

Joe England

P Chatterjee

EE134380

EE147210

EE123158

EE143696

EE87054

EE149005

EE87108

EE147707

EE139748

EE129705

EE149500

C

C*

C*

C

C*

AA

C*

C*

C*

Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

55 /
55/
54 /
54 /
53/
51/
51/
50 /
49 /
48 /
48 /
47/
45 /

42 /

100

100

100

100

100

60

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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/
)

A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Senior
Layout 1
Stand 1 2 3 4 5 6/ 7 8 9 10
Round| 1/ 2/ 3 4 5 6/ 7 8/ 9/10 11 12
Targets| 10| 8/ 8 8 8 8 10 8 8 8 8/ 8

# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total

1 Jack Lovick EE110965 AA Senior |10 8 7 8 8 8 10/ 5 8 8 8 8| 96/ 100
Mens

2 Justin Firman EE118044 AA Senior |10/ 8 6/ 8 7 6 9 8 7 8 8 8 93/ 100
Mens

3 Ben Walker EE133625 AA Senior |10/ 8 8 8 6 4 10 8 7 6/ 8 8 91/ 100
Mens

4= Dean Cann WW3197 |A* Senior |10/ 8 6/ 7 8 5 10 8 6 7/ 8 7 90/ 100
Mens

4= Doug Thompson |EE125619 AA Senior 9 8 4 8 8 5 9 8 7 8 8 8 90/ 100
Mens

4= Tony Woodrow EE139537 A Senior 9 7 5 8 7 6 10 8 6 8 8 8 90/ 100
Mens

7= Julian Freeman EE86511 AA Senior |10/ 8 6/ 7 8 6 8 8 6 6/ 8 8 89/ 100
Mens

7= Tom Webb EE143751 AA Senior |10 8 8 7 7 6 7 8/ 5 8 8 7 89/ 100
Mens

7= Wayne Parker EE139534 A Senior 9 6 4 7/ 8 6 10 7/ 8 8 8 8 89/ 100
Mens

10 Michael Smith EE140598 AA Senior 9 8 6 8 8 310 7/ 6, 8 8 7 88/ 100
Mens

11 William Hewland |EE111458 AA Senior 8 8 6 8 8 6/ 9 7 6 6 8 7/ 87/ 100
Mens

12= Yes |Clive Scase EE122193 AA Senior |10/ 7 5/ 7 7 5 9 4 8 8 8 8 86/ 100
Mens

12= Kjetil Bogstad EE142003 AA Senior |10/ 7 5/ 7 8 5 9 8/ 5 8 8 6 86/ 100
Mens

14= Callum Jarvis EE140943 AA Senior 8 7 4 7, 6 7 9 8 5 8 8 8 85/ 100
Mens

14= Jordan Gillies EE122187 |B* Senior 8 8 3 7 7 6/10 8 5 7 8 8 85/ 100
Mens

14= William Haupt EE123357 AA Senior |10/ 8 6/ 8 6 5 9 7/ 4 8 8 6 85/ 100

Mens
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17=

17=

21

22=

22=

22=

22=

22=

22=

28=

28=

28=

28=

32=

32=

32=

32=

32=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Chris Sumner
Neil Smith

Paul Burrows
Rob Reynolds
M Parsons
Becky Clifton
Callum Noble
Colin Meeks
Darren Wicklow
Mark Baldock
Peter Woodliffe-
Thomas
Andrew Clifton
Christopher
Balham

Luke Mortimer
Stephen Bowe
Brian Davies

David Nester

Juan Pedro
Martinez-Barbera

EE88963

EE104756

EE125607

EE35542

EE127058

EE142293

EE100106

EE143624

EE137560

EE129540

EE73876

EE73943

EE141168

EE125410

EE104511

EE144583

EE107403

Thomas Greenhow |[EE148446

Trevor Hearn

EE37612

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

84 /
84 /
84/
84 /
83/
81/
81/
81/
81/
81/
81/
79/
79/
79/
79/
78 /
78/
78 /
78 /

78/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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32=

38=

38=

38=

38=

42=

42=

44=

44=

44=

47=

47=

47=

51

52

53=

53=

55=

55=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Zoe Bruce
Adrian Foster
Chris Brown
David Bennett
David Hallybone
James Heeley
Nick Moss
Amy Shores
Guy Watson
Richard Flint
Chris Mulhall
Dean Quince
Jennifer Baker
Samuel
Scotchings
Rob Wilson

Chris Osborn

Christine Atkinson

Stephen Brownsell

Alan Meager

Moya Cherwayko

EE131101

EE139341

EE140288

EE99413

EE110109

EE143320

EE114600

EE143391

EE88677

EE47397

EE110240

EE110569

EE130780

EE139450

EE136693

EE125129

EE118762

EE143685

EE134975

EE139653

Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies

10

10

10

10

10

78 /
77 /
77 /
77 /
77/
76 /
76 /
75/
75/
75/
74/
74/
74/
74 /
73/
72/
71/
71/
70/

70/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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55=

58=

58=

60=

60=

62=

62=

64=

64=

64=

67

68=

68=

70=

70=

72

73

74=

74=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Steve Page
Justin Doyle
Stephen
Blanchard

Gary Wright
Guy Rudd
Jamie Whitton
Jordan Brooking
Gary Parsons
Jane Bennett
Simon Geraghty
Tracey Sizeland
I Defoe

Mark Vyse
Charlie Edwards
David Williams
N Armstrong
Isabel Denney-
Foster

Andrew Brewer

Denis Leahy

Robert Young

EE129680

EE144631

EE145106

EE131233

EE133800

EE131275

EE142629

EE139625

EE1969

EE149714

EE121439

EE131997

EE145718

EE130782

EE143137

EE144455

EE129282

EE321

Cx*

C*

Cx*

C*

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

70/
69 /
69 /
68 /
68 /
67/
67/
66 /
66 /
66 /
65/
64 /
64 /
63/
63/
62/
60 /
59/
59/

59/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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77

78

79

80

80

82

83

84

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

James Ogden
Harry Appleford
Liz Stevenson
Benjamin Collins
Karen Shoreman
Victoria Francis
Joe England

P Chatterjee

EE138422

EE147210

EE149095

EE139748

EE145904

EE147128

B

C*

Cc

C*

c

C

C*

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

58 /
55/
53/
48 /
48 /
47/
45 /

42 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/
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Veteran

# T/0

12= Yes

14= Yes

Name
Paul Lovick

Paul Cooper
Mark O'Dowd
Fred Burnell
Mark Burrows
Colin Burrows
Michael Page
John Robbins
Nigel Jeffery
Robert
Humphreys
Sean Hopper
Brian
Dunbavin
Stephen
Lawrence
Alex Higgs
Stuart Taylor

Dennis Pettitt

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
CPSA Class |Cat
EE87112 |AA Veteran
Mens
EE106295 AA Veteran
Mens
EE46190 |AA Veteran
Mens
EE108107 |A Veteran
Mens
EE128942 |A Veteran
Mens
EE122607 |A Veteran
Mens
EE122682 |A Veteran
Mens
EE133689 |A Veteran
Mens
EE133640 |AA Veteran
Mens
EE19302 |AA Veteran
Mens
EE126277 |A Veteran
Mens
EE84275 |AA Veteran
Mens
EE129951 |A Veteran
Mens
EE125603 A Veteran
Mens
EE85402 A Veteran
Mens
EE2009 B Veteran

Mens

1
10

10

10

10

9

10

10

10

10

10

N =

o h~N

U w

(el NEN

Ul

10

10

10

10

10

10

|00 O

(o< B3N]

1

8 9 10
10| 11 12

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

Total
92/

90 /
88 /
87/
87/
85 /
85 /
84 /
84 /
84 /
84 /
83/
83/
81/
81/

80/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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16

18

18

18

18

18

23

24

24

26

27

27

29

29

29

29

29

34

34

34

Yes Keith Walton

Yes Craig Colton
Marcus Went

Yes Ray Janes

Yes Richard Baker
Robert Francis
Paul Heard
Malcolm
Jenkins

Yes |Stephen
Murphy
Stephen
Francis
Alan London

Yes |James
Mcalevey

Yes John
Quartermaine
Julius Bates
Michael Fryer
Paul Walker
Peter
Humphreys

Yes Adam Holmes

Yes |Alen Robinson

Yes Kevin Fairey

EE44095

EE128000

EE67734

EE88843

EE108393

EE90499

EE29324

EE709

EE73910

EE95598

EE67762

EE112818

EE130499

EE143413

EE39268

EE117074

EE22668

EE129281

EE96426

EE128264

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

10

10

10

80 /
79/
79/
79/
79/
79/
78 /
77/
77/
76 /
75/
75/
74/
74/
74/
74/
74/
73/
73/

73/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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34=

34=

34=

34=

34=

42

43=

43=

43=

43=

47=

47=

47=

51=

51=

53=

53=

53=

53=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Patrick
Mclauchlan
Peter Brown

Richard
Dumpleton
Ron Salmon

Trevor Sharp

Stephen
Coningsby
Dave Bignell

Dave Boys
David Gale

Nicholas
Warmington
Barry Mann

Christine
Robinson
Christopher
Newman
Terry Harris

Robert Parry
William
Burrows
Christopher
White

Donna Moran

Graham Card

Pip Bayley

EE10387

EE40071

EE129280

EE54611

EE103903

EE71206

EE35980

EE142564

EE27617

EE131224

EE123527

EE100283

EE129373

EE66730

EE104514

EE123137

EE73188

EE122001

EE105373

EE121351

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

73/
73/
73/
73/
73/
71/
70/
70/
70/
70/
69 /
69 /
69 /
69 /
68 /
68 /
67/
67/
67/

67/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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53

53

59

59

59

62

63

63

65

65

67

67

67

70

71

72

72

74

75

75

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Robert
Chamberlain
Simon
Shoreman
David Reading
John Spafford
Stephen
Bovington
Kevin Walsh

Giovanni
Falletta

John Eagleson
Brian Taylor
Philip Moran
Jim Grant
Leslie Fogg
Neil Hogg

M Armstrong
Francis Lyte
G Elliott
Pieter Le Roux
Matthew
Donoghue
David
Kempley

Steven
Buckley

EE131962

EE145905

EE111056

EE101014

EE98796

EE106527

EE123968

EE104205

EE107159

EE71595

EE90057

EE55549

EE136649

EE134380

EE123158

EE143696

EE87054

EE149005

C*

C*

C*

AA

C*

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
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77

78

79

80

Yes Phillip
Thompson

Yes Keith Hunt
Mark Radley

Steven Cox

EE87108 |C

EE147707 |C

EE129705 |C

EE149500 |C
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